
I'TAC lL
(See reguiatiol 2)

PUBLIC] PRoCUREMEN T ITT.,CiL]LATORY

ORITY P RA

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I
To Be Filled And Uploaded on PP A Websitc ln Rcsoect of Al I Public Contracts of

Works Seryices and Goo ds

> NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT. Pakistan civil Aviation Authoritv

> FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT Fed I Govt. (Auto ous)

> TITLE OF CONTRACT PROC. OF SMART LED

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT. PROC. OF SMART LED

65" INCHES OTY.OS FOR US PCAA AIRPO RTS/OFFICESi LO ATIONS.

> TENDER VALUE 2.OOO/

(ii)

(lf yes give date and PPRA'S tender number)

News Papers ; Yes. Dailv dunva. 20-01-2024 & The ExDress Tribune

Katachi.Date 20-01-2024 Yes i No
-------- (,t *s give names of newspapers and dates)

> WHETHER THE PROCUREIV]ENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN?

YES Yes / No

> ADVERTISEMENT

(i) PPRA Website TS531 1OgE DATE 25-O 1-2024 Yes / No (FederalAgencies)

> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIT,4E

NATURE OF PURCHASE Local

> EXTENSIoN lN DUE DATE (lf any)

1 2024 11:00

Local/ lnternational

o Yes / No

)zz t-4

> TENDER NUMBER HOCAA/1992/233/XXLN

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE--N/A-= 
---(for civilWorks only)

> ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD 45 Davs

\1 cae



WHETHER NAI\,4ES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS YE Yes i NoS

Z DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNINC
(Attach a copy of agreement)

't5-08-2024

- CONTRACI AWARD PRICE RS.3.896.r00/-

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS YES Yes / No
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

> ANY CON,'IPLAINTS RECEIVED No Yes / No
(lf yes result thereo0

> ANY DEVIATION FROIVI SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN

IN THE TEN DER N OTIC E/DOC U I\,'! E NTS NO Yes / No

(lf yes give details)

> DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CRITER
(lf yes give details)

Yes / No

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, lF AnY
(Give Brief DescriPtion)

N/A

lF.No.2/ I /2008PPRA-RA. llll



ATTACHMENT _ II

LIC PROCLI{EME N I' REGUI- RY A[]TH RITY

CONTRA (]'I' AWARD PRO TIORMA - tl

PPRA

ToB Filled And U on PPRA b ite In ect o All PubliS

contracts of Works. Servioes & Goods

>NUMBERoFBIDDERSPRESENTATTHETIMEoFoPENINGoFBIDS''TECHNICAL(05)
FINANCIAL (03}

Z NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER_ UIS-AUEE9:

. Ollice .al 1 kinos:court Abd{rlleh Haroon Road. det Ka?chF7 4404 oak stan

; Karachi Pakistan

, RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER lN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. 1"t, 2nd, 3'd EVALUATED BID) 01 st Lowest

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary? Procurement was made for

different Airoorts/Locations offices.

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIT,E, WHAT WERE THE REASONS (BTiEfIY

describe)

(Sec regulation 2)



> NUT,IBER OF TENDER DOCUIVIENTS SOLD
(Attach list of Buyers)

srx (O6) DOWNLOADED

> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/IENDER DOCUMENTS
(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA

YES Yes / No

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDD INGiTENDER DoCUIMENTS YES Yes / No

(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED: - (Tick one)

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

A I\,4ETHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COI\,4PETITIVE BIDDING, YES

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED 05 E

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

YES Yes/ No

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED NO Yes / No

SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

SINGLE STAGE. TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER I\,lETHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTED WITH

BRIEF REASoNS (i.e EMERGENCY NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC')

FOR USING

wHo ls THE APPROVING AUTHORITY-----D.CXS-


